
S.No. NAME MOBILE No. EMAIL ID 

1 Dr. B. L. Ahirwar 8962826145 bahirwar1962@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Rajeev Baijal 9425339345 baijal.rajeev@gmail.com 

3 Dr. M. P. Sharma 9425736556 prof.mpsharma@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Sadhna Jain 9425308337 jaindr.sadhana@ymail.com 

5 Dr. Ketan Jha 9074736040 jha.ketan555@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Smrati Verma 9826864391 smrityverma86@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Pramod Kushwah 9425110350 pramod.kushwah.mjs@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Kanchan Shakya 8839572994 shakya.kanchan26@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Shweta Chauhan 9406501991 s.shwetachauhan@gmail.com 

10 Prof. K. K. Kaushal 8319464194 koushalkk77@gmail.com 

11 Mr. B. R. Katroliya 9926586699 brkatroliya1969@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Shashi Dwivedi 8966005472 shashidwivedi1962@gmail.com 

13 Prof. Charanjeet Singh  9039301352 cjsingh12345@gmail.com 

14 Dr. R. S. Bhadauriya 7869342701 rsb197@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Deepa Parihar 8717913599 deepa34parihar@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Anubha Singh 9009860348 anubhas295@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Kalpana Bhadauriya 9425341673 kalpana.bhadoriya20@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Sovaran Singh 

Nigam 
7000604405 ssnigam0@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Madhu Rajput 7974965896 mdhrajput@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Amrendra Sengar 9826242313 dr.amrendra@gmail.com 

21 Mr. Ram Pathak 9907575300 rampathak34@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Krishna Sharma 8103236376 krishnab2282@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Aditya Kumar Singh 6264070877  

24 Mr. Rishikant Upadhaya 6261792857  

25 Mr. Sunil Kumar Soni   

26 Mr. Suresh Singh 7987018422  

27 Mr. Sharad Kher 9200714916  

28 Mr. Rakesh Pawar 9754118824  

29 Mr. Omi Kushwah   
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